

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE: Crl.A.No. 660 of 2022**

:

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> At request of Mr.M. Ramachandra Reddy, learned Addl. Public Prosecutor, to get instructions with regard to the health condition of the mother of the petitioner and also the medical report produced by the petitioner, list on 09.07.2026. B/o ynk	